13.12.2025
[5] Bachata Jn] Jliobutenn (MEN)

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1 7  [yTtos Uropb 60.0 -8999898 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
2 16 T[anuMwunH EBreHun 58.0 -8799799 — r CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
DanceMax
3-4 31 MWcmaunos Anam 57.0 -8998788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
salsa social
3-4 111 Opnos KOpun 57.0 -9898797 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
5 23  Llenx AHBap 56.0 -9888896 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
6-8 30 [yxeHKO AHTOH 55.0 -9887887 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
6-8 102 [asnetbaeB PycnaH 55.0 -9877879 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
6-8 148 bapaHos lNeTp 55.0 -8778898 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
9-11 24  Xpankos Anekcen 54.0 -8679798 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
9-11 38 ConosbeB Cepren 54.0 -8978787 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red dance
9-11 69 KampukoB Oner 54.0 -7698888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
12-13 4 NnbnH Muxaunn 53.0 -6897878 — KyapoBo
Dance max
12-13 104 Anekcen CtenaHoB 53.0 -8787887 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
14-16 79 LUyraes Bacnnui 52.0 -9778777 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance
14-16 123 [lpu3eHuoB dayapa 52.0 -5788798 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
14-16 127 KoHAapaTeHKo PomaH 52.0 -6879877 — CaHKT
17-18 15 WwuwynnH Anekcen 50.0 -7877777 — HuxHun Hosropon
NNM-Club
17-18 115 KopmawoB Anekcen 50.0 -7787885 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
Pen
19-22 9 MaBnoB AHTOH 49.0 -6777877 — Benukuit Hosropog
JaHcMuKc
19-22 61 AHppeeB Hukonan 49.0 -5869786 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED Dance school
19-22 65 Kynpswos AnekcaHap 49.0 -8777875 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red Dance
19-22 173 EpmonuH EBreHun 49.0 -6777877 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
23 80 JiéBwKH Hmkonan 48.0 -6777786 — Ccne
Dance max
24 36 [3uroBckun Bnagucnas 47.0 -7767677 — r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
25-27 71 [embsiHOB [leHunc 45.0 -6777666 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

Red



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTto

10
11-12
11-12
13-15

13-15
13-15

16

MecTto
1-2

1-2

3-4

Ne

38

31

16

102

111

69

23

123

24

30
104

127

148

79

Ne

38

31

TaHuopsl
JaueHko Kupunn

CaBuHewl AHgpen
Okopoykos Cepren
CrenaHos Kupunn

AnekcaHap Py6uos

TaHLuopbl
AyTos Uropb

ConosbeB Cepren
Ncmaunnos Anam
FanuMwuH EBreHunn
NasnetbaeB PycnaH
Opnos KOpui
Kampukos Oner
LLenx AHBap
Mpu3eHuoB 2ayapn
Xpankos Anekcen

lyxeHKo AHTOH
Anekcen CtenaHoB
NnbnH Muxann

KoHapaTeHko PomaH
BapaHos lMeTp

Lyraes Bacunun

TaHuopbl
AyTos Uropb

ConosbeB Cepren

Ncmannos Agam

51.0

50.0
50.0
48.0

48.0
48.0

Bachata

-6657777

-7757766

-5566765

-7556655

-5656655

Bachata

-8998889

-9989797

-7997898

-7999688

-9767889

-9879696

-7788887

-6788878

-5788888

17668797

-8768786
-8867786
-6677886

-6767778
-7667778

-8657777

Bachata

-9998778

-8989797

-7879887

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

Benuknin Hosropopg
DanceMix

CaHKT MeTepbypr
25.5 dance studio

KomaHpa/Homep Mopon/Kny6

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red dance

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
salsa social

r CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

KyopoBo
Dance max

CaHkT
CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red dance
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
salsa social



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6
3-4 123 [lpu3eHuoB Sayaph 54.0 -6788898 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
5 16 TlanuMwunH EBreHun 53.0 -7897688 — r CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
DanceMax
6-7 23 Llenx AHBap 52.0 -6898867 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED
6-7 102 [asnetbaeB PycnaH 52.0 -7767889 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
8 24  Xpankos Anekcen 51.0 -8668788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
9 111 Opnos KOpun 49.0 -9757696 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
10 69 Kampukos Oner 48.0 -6677877 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
Mecto  Ne  TaHUOpSbI p3 Lead/Foll Technic Music Image KomaHza/Homep Topon/Kny6
1 7 [LyTos Urops 225.0 -7998889  -7989878  -6978878  -7999897 — CaHkT-MeTep6ypr
RED
2 31  lcmaunos Anam 223.0 18987877  -8987878  -7888988  -6999897 — CaHkT-MeTep6ypr
salsa social
3 16 TanumwuH EBrexHnn 222.0 -8888897 -7898798 -7778798 -8799897 — r CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax
a 38 Conosbes Cepreii 218.0 -8898787  -8859797  -6879887  -7899897 — CaHKT MNeTepbypr
Red dance
5 123 pwuseHuoB 3ayapa 215.0 -7878887 -6757898 -6788997 -7999897 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
Redance
Mecto  Ne  TaHLOpbI I3 Lead/Foll Technic Music Image Bachata Komanpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

Cyabu | Judges

1 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 Bus Hepuk CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
3 anHoB HaHunn CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 KoHeBel, Makcum CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
5 PoovnoHos AHTOH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
6 CmupHoB AMnTpUn CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
7 LWynenos Apkagawui CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
8 Conboes Nnbsa CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus



