

13.12.2025

[5] Bachata JnJ Любители (МЕН)

1/8						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	7	Дутов Игорь	60.0	-8999898	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	16	Галимшин Евгений	58.0	-8799799	—	г Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
3-4	31	Исмаилов Адам	57.0	-8998788	—	Санкт-Петербург salsa social
3-4	111	Орлов Юрий	57.0	-9898797	—	Санкт-Петербург -
5	23	Шейх Анвар	56.0	-9888896	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-8	30	Глухенко Антон	55.0	-9887887	—	Санкт-Петербург
6-8	102	Давлетбаев Руслан	55.0	-9877879	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-8	148	Баранов Петр	55.0	-8778898	—	Санкт-Петербург -
9-11	24	Храпков Алексей	54.0	-8679798	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
9-11	38	Соловьев Сергей	54.0	-8978787	—	Санкт Петербург Red dance
9-11	69	Камриков Олег	54.0	-7698888	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
12-13	4	Ильин Михаил	53.0	-6897878	—	Кудрово Dance max
12-13	104	Алексей Степанов	53.0	-8787887	—	Санкт-Петербург
14-16	79	Шугаев Василий	52.0	-9778777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance
14-16	123	Призенцов Эдуард	52.0	-5788798	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
14-16	127	Кондратенко Роман	52.0	-6879877	—	Санкт
17-18	15	Шишулин Алексей	50.0	-7877777	—	Нижний Новгород NNM-Club
17-18	115	Кормашов Алексей	50.0	-7787885	—	Санкт Петербург Ред
19-22	9	Павлов Антон	49.0	-6777877	—	Великий Новгород ДансМикс
19-22	61	Андреев Николай	49.0	-5869786	—	Санкт-Петербург RED Dance school
19-22	65	Кудряшов Александр	49.0	-8777875	—	Санкт-Петербург Red Dance
19-22	173	Ермолин Евгений	49.0	-6777877	—	Санкт-Петербург -
23	80	Лёвшин Николай	48.0	-6777786	—	СПб Dance max
24	36	Дзиговский Владислав	47.0	-7767677	—	г. Санкт-Петербург
25-27	71	Демьянов Денис	45.0	-6777666	—	Санкт-Петербург Red

1/8

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
25-27	83	Даценко Кирилл	45.0	-6657777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
25-27	95	Савинец Андрей	45.0	-7757766	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
28	137	Окорочкин Сергей	40.0	-5566765	—	Санкт-Петербург -
29	47	Степанов Кирилл	39.0	-7556655	—	Великий Новгород DanceMix
30	174	Александр Рубцов	38.0	-5656655	—	Санкт-Петербург 25.5 dance studio

1/4

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	7	Дутов Игорь	59.0	-8998889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	38	Соловьев Сергей	58.0	-9989797	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance
3	31	Исмаилов Адам	57.0	-7997898	—	Санкт-Петербург salsa social
4	16	Галимшин Евгений	56.0	-7999688	—	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
5-6	102	Давлетбаев Руслан	54.0	-9767889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
5-6	111	Орлов Юрий	54.0	-9879696	—	Санкт-Петербург -
7	69	Камриков Олег	53.0	-7788887	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
8-9	23	Шейх Анвар	52.0	-6788878	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
8-9	123	Призенцов Эдуард	52.0	-5788888	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
10	24	Храпков Алексей	51.0	17668797	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
11-12	30	Глухенко Антон	50.0	-8768786	—	Санкт-Петербург
11-12	104	Алексей Степанов	50.0	-8867786	—	Санкт-Петербург
13-15	4	Ильин Михаил	48.0	-6677886	—	Кудрово Dance max
13-15	127	Кондратенко Роман	48.0	-6767778	—	Санкт
13-15	148	Баранов Петр	48.0	-7667778	—	Санкт-Петербург -
16	79	Шугаев Василий	47.0	-8657777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	7	Дутов Игорь	57.0	-9998778	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
1-2	38	Соловьев Сергей	57.0	-8989797	—	Санкт-Петербург Red dance
3-4	31	Исмаилов Адам	54.0	-7879887	—	Санкт-Петербург salsa social

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
3-4	123	Призенцов Эдуард	54.0	-6788898	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
5	16	Галимшин Евгений	53.0	-7897688	—	г Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
6-7	23	Шейх Анвар	52.0	-6898867	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-7	102	Давлетбаев Руслан	52.0	-7767889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
8	24	Храпков Алексей	51.0	-8668788	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
9	111	Орлов Юрий	49.0	-9757696	—	Санкт-Петербург -
10	69	Камриков Олег	48.0	-6677877	—	Санкт-Петербург RED

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	7	Дутов Игорь	225.0	-7998889	-7989878	-6978878	-7999897	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	31	Исмаилов Адам	223.0	18987877	-8987878	-7888988	-6999897	—	Санкт-Петербург salsa social
3	16	Галимшин Евгений	222.0	-8888897	-7898798	-7778798	-8799897	—	г Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
4	38	Соловьев Сергей	218.0	-8898787	-8859797	-6879887	-7899897	—	Санкт Петербург Red dance
5	123	Призенцов Эдуард	215.0	-7878887	-6757898	-6788997	-7999897	—	Санкт-Петербург Red

Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

Судьи | Judges

1	Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Виз	Дерик	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Гайнов	Даниил	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Родионов	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	Смирнов	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
7	Шулепов	Аркадий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
8	Содбоев	Илья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия